Individual Best Times (Masters)

Ricky Brown - (1458713) - Hamble Aquatics Swim Team

Short Course

Stroke Time
50 Freestyle 33.10
100 Freestyle 1:16.89
200 Freestyle 2:52.75
400 Freestyle 6:47.51

Copyright 2024

FINA Pts

225
198
190
141

Swim
Date

24/06/23
24/06/23
24/06/23
07/06/21

Meet

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships
Hampshire ASA Masters Championships
Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Hamble Aquatics

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Hamble
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Licence Level

MAS1051 0
MAS1051 0
MAS1051 0
LEX1556 0
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