Individual Best Times (Masters)

Ricky Brown - (1458713) - Hamble Aquatics Swim Team

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	33.10	225	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
100 Freestyle	1:16.89	198	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
200 Freestyle	2:52.75	190	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
400 Freestyle	6:47.51	141	07/06/21	Hamble Aquatics	Hamble	LEX1556	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS